%‘ﬁ\ print

si1gviunWans:nuaasasigniIsivviu

govnv [od: ACT_188B76292EBE Suftdnsou: 2015-10-21 asodu: 2025-04-28

OpenCopy

PrintReleaf SUsDv31 OpenCopy anflascuausalsainguiniu 2,964,485

JudunWuns:aLIasFIuSOUYdVMIsidns:avdInmMsUanuinaunu 356 duliurasgiuuu PrintReleaf

2,964,485 356
2

uWuuIasgIuDaWLGA Aulduasgiudandaibg

wans:nuaalanaasavolvidia

0-0



?ﬂﬁ print

si1gviunWans:nuaasasigniIsivviu

wWans:nud1AnIsUaauvinaunu

Tasomissawsmislons:aw
Madagascar

Dominican Republic
Northern Ireland

Mexico

France (Torcé)

Tanzania

Northern California
Romania

British Columbia (Cariboo)

lasvn1s SDGs

aulisou

202
126
.44
.44
167
153
0.80
069

040

356



